1670225-1
Automotive Terminals, Tab, Mating Tab Width 6.3 mm [.248 in], Tab Thickness .031 in
[.8 mm], 11 – 9 AWG Wire Size, AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K
07/20/2022 04:55PM | Page 1 For support call+1 800 522 6752
   Terminals & Splices >  Automotive Terminals >  AMP MCP, RECEPTACLE AND TAB
 Wire Size: 4 – 6 mm²
 Mating Tab Thickness: .8 mm [ .031 in ]
 Mating Tab Width: 6.3 mm [ .248 in ]

ENG_CVM_CVM_1670225-1_B.2d_dxf.zip
English
1670225-1
Automotive Terminals, Tab, Mating Tab Width 6.3 mm [.248 in], Tab Thickness .031 in
[.8 mm], 11 – 9 AWG Wire Size, AMP MCP 6.3/4.8K

Datasheets & Catalog Pages
MFINITY Version AUT
English
MFINITY Modular Hard Wired Fuse and Relay Box
English
Product Specifications
Application Specification
German
Application Specification
English